
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Miguel Casaca 1600

Carlos Jorge Mendes 2765

Filipe Cachopas 1540

Filipe Serra 5351

Marco Cardoso 2125

André Barras 1631

Daniel Silva 1264

Ricardo Claro 2055

Jorge Cardoso 2201

Rui Marques 952

Alexandre Cardoso 2212

Jaime Cortes 2753

César Sequeira 1272

Tânia Sequeira 444

Sérgio Vitorino 1194

Sérgio Cerveira 2768

Rúben Rodrigues 3380

Rui Paulo 3382

Pedro Gonçalves 2586

Luis Engeitado 2905

António Carmona 5135

Gonçalo Marques 5163

Mário Raposo 2692

José Moleiro 1714

Edgar Reis 1480

Filipe Martins 1863

Pedro Dias da Silva

Paulo Marques 4428

António Carvalho 2801

Diogo Ferreira Gomes 5296

Luís Santos 5323

Paulo Fiúza 286

Joaquim Calado

João Calado

Pedro Ruivo 2573

Filipe Rasteiro 2850

Nuno Madeira 5123

Nuno Morais 228

Paulo Rodrigues 475

Miguel Salvador 477

Edgar Condenso 2274

António Serrão 2275

A Comissão Organizadora 23/04/2024Total Inscritos: 21

X591 Edgar Condenso 2274 BRP-CANAM (BOMBARDIER) MAVERICK X3 9317 8 T3

X583 Paulo Rodrigues 475 CAN AM MAVERICK X3 9689 8 T3 Rio Seco Racing 879

X577 Nuno Madeira 5123 FORD RANGER 8777 15 T1

X565 Pedro Ruivo 2573 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 9578 8 T3

X559 Joaquim José Dias Lopes Calado NISSAN TERRANO I 6947 T9

X553 Luís Santos 5323 MINI  JCW RALLY T1+ Unique Racing Team 2749

X542 SANTAG RACING 1390 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 9773 8 T4 Santag Racing 2045

X539 Pedro Miguel Dias da Silva FORD RANGER PROTO 8504 T8 Prk Sport Rally Team 1694

X538 Edgar Reis 1480 TAURUS 9 T3

X536 Mário Raposo 2692 NISSAN TERRANO II 8788 T8

X533 António Carmona 5135 DPR BY PRK SPORT PRK SPORT 002 8632 8 T3

X532 Pedro Gonçalves 2586 YAMAHA X-RAID YXZ 1000R TURBO 9811 9 T3

X531 Rúben Rodrigues 3380 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 9449 8 T4 Rio Seco Racing 879

X527 Sérgio Vitorino 1194 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 8889 8 T3

X526 César Sequeira 1272 MINI COOPER D PROTOTIPO 7730 16 T1

X521 Jorge Cardoso 2215 BOMBARDIER CANAM MAVERICK X3 8702 8 T3

X516 Jorge Cardoso 2201 BOMBARDIER-CANAM MAVERICK X3 8771 8 T3 Mmsport 1269

X512 Daniel Silva 1264 CAN AM MAVERICK X3 9713 8 T3

X509 Marco Cardoso 2125 MERCEDES A 140 PROTO 6371 16 T1 Mmsport 1269

X507 Filipe Cachopas 1540 BMW 346L Proto 6604 T8 Sgs Car Racing 3099

505 Miguel Casaca 1600 VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 8865 16
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